Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 9339002001148

Water-cooled medium ice cube maker production 32 kg/24h and capacity 12
kg

Description

Production of full Gourmet single cubes in truncated cone shape. Stainless steel exterior finish.
Simple and reliable electromechanical controls. Front access to air condenser filter, removable
and washable. Easy-access front ON/OFF switch. Front air flow (air-cooled model) for installation
inside bar counters. Ergonomic access to ice bin with retractable door. Door closure system with
anti-noise grommets.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 386x600x695 mm

Dimensioni imballo 460x670x810 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Produzione Kg/24h

Voltaggio

Electric
12 kg

7 Kw/24h
50/60 Hz
R134A
36 kg

0.4 kW
1.07 hp
32 Kg/24h
230V
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