

Cod: 9339002001148

Water-cooled medium ice cube maker production 32 kg/24h and capacity 12 kg



Description

Production of full Gourmet single cubes in truncated cone shape. Stainless steel exterior finish. Simple and reliable electromechanical controls. Front access to air condenser filter, removable and washable. Easy-access front ON/OFF switch. Front air flow (air-cooled model) for installation inside bar counters. Ergonomic access to ice bin with retractable door. Door closure system with anti-noise grommets.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	386x600x695 mm
Dimensioni imballo	460x670x810 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	12 kg
Consumo elettrico	7 Kw/24h
Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R134A
Peso	36 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.4 kW
Potenza motore	1.07 hp
Produzione Kg/24h	32 Kg/24h
Voltaggio	230 V